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Member union /
Syndicat membre

Term Expiry /
Expiration du

Anwar
Arfken

Asim

Baker

Bartlett
Baulkaran

Benson
Betti
Bilodeau

Bird
Borman
Bourgeois
Brauer

Brick
Brown
Browne

Cameron
Case

Chakravorty

Chrétien

Colin
Con

Cunningham

Das

Desplenter Rose

Di Matteo
Dingwall
Easton

Eke
Eklund
Enagogo
Fennell

Fitzgerald

Fleck
Fox-Decent

Gall

Amar
Michael

Minahil

Barbara

Valerie
Vishaal

Jim (James)
Matthew
Claire

Kym
David

Jean-Philippe

Aaron
Rick
Kareen
Katelyn

Jessica
Robert

Mayurika

Stéphane

Fabrice
Adam
Lezlie
Anupam
Jane
Livio
Orvie
Lee

Victoria
Mike
Crispin
Robert

Margaret

Brian
Evan

Terry Lynn

Cape Breton University Faculty Association
CAUT: Chair, Academic Freedom & Tenure
Committee

Association of Professors of the University of
Ottawa

Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

Queen's University Faculty Association
University of Lethbridge Faculty Association

Association of Professors of Bishop's University

Mount Allison Faculty Association

Syndicat des professeurs et professeures de
I'Université Laval

York University Faculty Association
Nipissing University Faculty Association
CUPE 3912

Concordia University Faculty Association
Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

Brock University Faculty Association
University of Prince Edward Island Faculty
Association

Wilfrid Laurier University Faculty Association
Renison Association of Academic Staff

Carleton University Academic Staff Association

Syndicat des professeurs et professeures de
I'Université Laval

Laurentian University Faculty Association
University of Victoria Faculty Association
University of Guelph Faculty Association
Mount Royal Faculty Association
University of Regina Faculty Association
Lakehead University Faculty Association
University of Manitoba Faculty Association
Mount Royal Faculty Association
Concordia University College of Edmonton

Faculty Association

University of Ontario Institute of Technology
Faculty Association

Association des professeurs, professeures et
bibliothécaires de I'Université Sainte-Anne

Atlantic School of Theology Faculty Association

University of Saskatchewan Faculty Association

ELE]
2026

2027

2027

2026

2026
2025

2027
2026
2026

2027
2026
2027
2027

2027
2026
2027

2027
2027

2027

2026

2027
2027
2026
2026
2027
2027
2026
2027

2026

2026

2027

2026

2026

Association of Academic Staff University of Albert 2026
Association of McGill Professors of Law / Associat 2027

Association des professeures et professeurs de
I'Université Saint-Paul

2025



Garneau Terra
Gilllis-Hogan Samuel
Godin Jon-Tomas
Graebner Carla
Gravestock Katie
Green Iona
Grzyb Amanda
Hanley Jacob
Hathaway Michael
Hingston McKechnie Kylee-Anne
Holler Jacqueline
Hossain Ashrafee
Jacquemet Vincent
Jeanrie Chantale
Kachkar Randa
Kenworthy Thomas
Kim Youngsoo
Kubler Kyle
Landriault Emily
LeFrancois Bren
Leonard Glenn
Lépine Guillaume
Lu Jing

Luyk Sean
Maalouf Justin Cédric
Makela Finn
Marshall Dominique
Mason Nova
Matesic Maura
McCaffrey Shanne
McDonough Kevin
McLaughlin Moira
McLellan Andrea
McNally Jeff

Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

University of King's College Teachers'
Association

Brandon University Faculty Association
Simon Fraser University Faculty Association
Simon Fraser University Faculty Association
Dalhousie Faculty Association

University of Western Ontario Faculty
Association

Saint Mary's University Faculty Union

Simon Fraser University Faculty Association
St. Thomas More College Faculty Union
University of Northern British Columbia Faculty
Association

Memorial University of Newfoundland Faculty
Association

Syndicat général des professeurs et
professeures de I’'Université de Montréal
Syndicat des professeurs et professeures de
['Université Laval

Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

Windsor University Faculty Association
University of Regina Faculty Association
Association of McGill Professors of the Faculty of
Arts

Association of Professors of the University of
Ottawa

Memorial University of Newfoundland Faculty
Association

Association of University of New Brunswick
Teachers

Association des bibliothécaires, professeures et
professeurs de I'Université de Moncton
University of Guelph Faculty Association
Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

Association des bibliothécaires, professeures,
professeures de |'Université de Moncton,
campus d'Edmundston

Syndicat des professeures et professeurs de
['Université de Sherbrooke

Carleton University Academic Staff Association

NOSM Faculty and Staff Association

York University Faculty Association
University of Victoria Faculty Association
Association of McGill Professors of Education /
Association mcgillienne des
professeur.eure.aire.s d'éducation

Faculty Association of the University of St.
Thomas

McMaster University Academic Librarians'
Association

Association of University of New Brunswick
Teachers

2025

2027

2026
2027
2027
2026

2027

2027
2027
2026

2026

2026

2026

2027

2026

2025
2025

2027

2027

2027

2027

2027
2026
2027

2026

2026

2027

2027
2027
2027

2026

2026

2026

2026



Meyer
Milbrandt

Muri

Naudillon
Newman

Nzindukiyimana

O'Gorman
O'Hanlon

Orlov

Papatheodorakos

Patterson

Pelletier-Gagnon

Pilipchuk
Pratt

Qudrat-Ullah

Reed
Rodrigue
Sears
Seijts
Shaw
Silvio
Smitka
Soutter
Stoodley

Sungur

Swaters
Tam
Thomas

Valenti

Van Harten
Volodin
Webber

Wheeler

Wurtele
Yaremko
Zori¢

Rudi
Tara

Allison

Francoise
Jacquetta

Ornella

Melanie
Grace

Stan

Nick
Erin
Jérémie
Shauna

Jillian
Hassan

John
Carl
Chris

Jana

Michael
Dominic

Kristine
Jennifer
Camilla

Ozden

Gordon
Dora
Melanee

Jean

Hendrik (Gus)

Andrei
Michelle

Justine

Susan (Sue)

Nicole
Terezia

Faculty Union of Nova Scotia College of Art &

Design
Association of Academic Staff University of

Alberta
University of Saskatchewan Faculty Association

Concordia University Faculty Association
King's University College Faculty Association
St. Francis Xavier Association of University
Teachers

University of Winnipeg Faculty Association
University of Manitoba Faculty Association
Mount Saint Vincent University Faculty
Association

Concordia University Part-Time Faculty
Association

Acadia University Faculty Association
Syndicat des professeures et professeurs de
I'Université de I'Ontario francgais

Grant MacEwan University Faculty Association
Grant MacEwan University Faculty Association
York University Faculty Association
University of Western Ontario Faculty
Association

St. Jerome's University Academic Staff
Association

The Faculty Association of the University of
Calgary

University of Western Ontario Faculty
Association

University of Manitoba Faculty Association
Dalhousie Faculty Association

Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

Windsor University Faculty Association
Lecturers’ Union of Memorial University of
Newfoundland

Huron University College Faculty Association
Association of Academic Staff University of
Alberta

The Faculty Association of the University of
Calgary

The Faculty Association of the University of
Calgary

Association des professeurs de I'Université de
Saint-Boniface

Osgoode Hall Faculty Association

University of Regina Faculty Association
Brock University Faculty Association

The Faculty Association of the University of
Calgary

Trent University Faculty Association
Athabasca University Faculty Association
University of Toronto Faculty Association
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2027
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2026

2026
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2027

2027
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2027
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